Autumn Term 2024

Open to

Proposed trip

Description

From

To

Trip Cost
TBC

Deposit

Places
available

Year 7

Teambuilding in the Lake District
(Whole Year Group participation)

Teambuilding, rock climbing,
abseiling, hill walking and gorge
scrambling.

25/09/2024

27/09/2024

£300

£300

all

Year 8

Junior Hockey Tour to Holland

Matches against Dutch teams,
training and cultural visit to
Amersterdam.

19/10/2024

24/10/2024

£950

£300

30

Years 11,12,13
(Sixth Form D&T
students’ priority)

D&T trip to Stuttgart

Project based learning: scales of
production in manufacturing;
experiencing German culture and
Industrial History.

19/10/2024

22/10/2024

£1,050

£250

30

Years 11, 12,13

English Department cultural trip
to America

Exploring the Big Apple, enjoying a
mixture of American culture, history,
politics, and the arts. Activities include
Broadway, Ellis Island, the Met Museum
and the Vanderbilt Mansions.

19/10/2024

26/10/2024

£2,850

£1,000

28

Years 11, 12,13
(Art & Spanish students’
priority)

Art Department trip to Madrid

Learning about art; experiencing art;
and enjoying the culture of a city full
of history, art and beauty.

19/10/2024

23/10/2024

£800

£300

25

Years 10,11

Spanish Language Trip to Granada

An opportunity for pupils to practice
their Spanish language skills while
experiencing Spanish culture.

22/10/2024

26/10/2024

£830

£350

25

Years 9, 10, 11,12, 13

Outdoor Education Surf trip to
Morocco

Adventure sports trip improving surf
skills.

22/10/2024

28/10/2024

£1,475

£400

30

Years 12 and 13

Geography & Biology trip to
Morocco

Outdoor learning adventure trip,
applying knowledge to help understand
the influence of a different culture.
Climbing Mount Toubhkal.

28/10/2024

02/11/2024

£1,700

£750

30

Years 8,9, 10,11, 12,13

Organists' tour of the Netherlands

An opportunity to play historic
instruments, experience organ recitals
given by professional organists and visit
Flentrop Organ builders to see organ
manufacturing.

20/10/2024

24/10/2024

£650

£200

10

Years 10 and 11

German Exchange

Improving German language skills
whilst living with a host family.

13/12/2024

20/12/2024

£500

£250

15




Spring Term 2025

. . Trip Cost . Places
Open to Proposed trip Description From To TBC Deposit available
Vear 7 Classics Department Trip to Le'arr.urllg aboujc Roman life in ppe of 15/02/2025 | 17/02/2025 £250 £250 30
Bath Britain’s most iconic Roman cities.
Ach to ski i fC !
Years 10, 11, 12,13 Senior Ski trip to Canada rezoftr;ce oskiinone of Canada's great | ;o o5 | 23/02/2025 | £2,500 | £500 30
T
(Invite only and all Multisport Trip to Tenerife P . o 8bY, . y 17/02/2025 | 21/02/2025 | £1,650 £500 30
opportunity to experience an elite
Sports scholars) .
overseas training camp.
DofE Silver (TBC) Practice Expedition in the Kent Downs 28/03/2025 | 30/03/2025
A chance to hone competitive cricket
Year 10 Pre-season cricket Tour to Spain | skills in a warm weather training 03/04/2025 | 13/04/2025 | £2,500 £1,000 26
environment.
i i | | tri A i H .
Years 12 and 13 H.lstory Department trip to Cultural trip to Austria and Hungary 03/04/2025 | 07/04/2025 £900 £250 20
Vienna and Budapest
Ach i B |
Year 9 Rugby Biarritz Tour chance to experience Basque culture | o 5115025 | 09/04/2025 | £950 | £250 30
through playing Rugby.
Ach kii fE !
Years 7,8,9 Junior Ski trip to Italy rezoftr;ce toskiinone of Europessgreat | o 01/2025 | 13/04/2025 | £1,600 | £500 40
. - Cricket competition and camp in
Years7.and 8 U13 Cricket Competitionand | | tion for the season. 15/04/2025 | 17/04/2025 | £500 | £250 15

(Invite only)

Camp




Summer Term 2025

. L. Trip Cost . Places
Open to Proposed trip Description From To TBC Deposit available
Year9 Battlefields trip to the Somme Cultural trip to enhance understanding of Term time April 2025 £310 £100 30
the First World War.
Years 10 and 12 A chance to compete internationally Late April /Early Ma
(Dependent on VEX World Championships following qualification. 2025 P y May £2,000 £2,000 | Qualified
Qualification)
DofE Bronze (TBC) Qualifying Expedition in the Chilterns 04/05/2025 | 05/05/2025
AT . Adventure trip learning about
Year 8 Geogrfphy & Sustainability Trip | o Vation, sustainable management | 22/05/2025 | 25/05/2025 | £500 | £200 30
to Wales and taking part in coasteering.
Experiencing life in a French family and
Year 9 French Exchange to Paris improving confidence and fluency in 23/05/2025 | 30/05/2025 £550 £250 20
speaking French.
DofE Gold (TBC) Practice Expedition in the Brecon Beacons | 26/05/2025 | 29/05/2025
. An authentic experience of French
Year 7 French Department Trip to Opal | 1\ o bread making, visiting a market | 30/05/2025 | 01/06/2025 | £350 | £200 45
Coast and snail farm.
Year 12 Phvsics Department trio to A chance to witness the large-scale
(L6th Physics Students y P P experimental physics facility. 30/05/2025 | 01/06/2025 £500 £500 18
. CERN (dates TBC)
priority)
Year 12 c | L6th G h Collecting data for coursework and
(L6th Geography OmpU sor.y eograpny v151t1ng case StUdy locations. 22/06/2025 24/06/2025 £250 £250 20
Fieldwork in Dorset
Students)
DofE Silver (TBC) Qualifying Expedition in the New Forest 04/07/2025 | 06/07/2025
Years 11, 12, 13 Senior Cricket Tour to Sri Lanka E’r‘ipgr']igc'”g the culture and cricketof | ) /07 15095 | 11/07/2025 | £3,000 | £1,000 30
Years 11,12, 13 MFL Work Experience Trip to A cultural experlencg improving 06/07/2025 | 13/07/2025 | £1,900 £500 12
Austria German language skills.
Years 10, 11 G hv D ; t Trio ¢ Curriculum knowledge development in
(Geography Students | ¢ e'aPny bepartment tripto | one of the most iconic ‘geographical’ 07/07/2025 | 11/07/2025 | £1,500 | £500 20
. Iceland destinations on the planet.
priority)
All Year Groups A chance to perform choral repertoire in
(Choir members Choir Summer Tour to Germany | Prestigious venues. 07/07/2025 | 14/07/2025 | £1,600 £400 30
priority)
DofE Gold (TBC) Quialifying Expedition in Snowdonia 28/07/2025 | 01/08/2025




